
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Ea
ste

rn
 S

ho
re

lin
e 

Pu
ge

t S
ou

nd
 (S

ou
th)

§̈¦5

§̈¦ 90

§̈¦5
Tacoma

Burien

Tukwila

Sea-Tac

Seattle

Edmonds

Lynnwood

Edgewood

Shoreline

Bremerton

Des 
Moines

Federal 
Way

Mountlake 
Terrace

Eastern Shoreline 

Puget Sound (South)

Southeaste
rn 

Shoreline 

Vash
on Is

land

¬«104
¬«3

¬«16

¬«307

¬«305

¬«509

¬«160

¬«99

¬«308

¬«520

¬«303

¬«18

¬«524

¬«513

¬«302

¬«99

¬«163

¬«523

¬«104

¬«509¬«16

¬«99

§̈¦5¬«99

122°30'W

122°30'W

47
°4

5'
N

47
°4

5'
N

47
°3

0'
N

47
°3

0'
N

47
°1

5'
N

47
°1

5'
N

Critical Habitat for Bull Trout (Salvelinus confluentus)
Unit: 2, Puget Sound,     Sub-unit: Puget Sound Marine, 

Map 3 of 4 (Central Sound)
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Lateral Extent of Marine Critical Habitat:  The inshore 
extent is the mean higher high-water (MHHW) line, 
including the uppermost reach of the saltwater wedge 
within tidally-influenced freshwater heads of estuaries.  
Marine critical habitat extends offshore to the depth 
of minus 10 meters (m) (33 feet (ft)) relative to the mean 
low low-water (MLLW) line. 
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